

MSMGSY 800ft Const. of Road from T03 to
Dhagadgaon Muslim T019-18
Agreement NO-161/SBD/MHGSY21-22

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency:- Maa Kamakhya Tea Path Road Build.
Pvt. Ltd.

Const. cost:- 5263316:-

DIVISION

Maint. cost:- 524446:-

AGARDA

Total - 5787762:-

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 20.12.2021 SIKHI
Date of Completion:- 19.12.2022

Measurement Book

2576

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out pillars --- do do all job Q.R.T.M.B. (15)					
0.60km @ 4380.80				= 2,628.00	
0.60km @ 2017.74				= 1,211.00	
② Clearing and grubbing --- do do ---					
P(15) 0.24 Hec @ 52370.33				= 12,413.00	
③ Exc in excavation --- do do all job.					
P(15) 58.84m ³ @ 279.09				= 16,422.00	
④ P/v P.C.C. M15 in fdr --- do do ---					
P(15) 4.50m ³ @ 650.77				= 2,923.00	
⑤ S/F/F HYSD bar --- do do ---					
P(15) 0.860M-T @ 49872.67				= 42,890.00	
⑥ P/v R.C.C. M20 in sub-structure --- do do --- all job.					
P(15) 19.734m ³ @ 6834.36				= 1,348,63.00	
⑦ P/v P.C.C. M20 in fdr --- do do ---					
P(15) 14.57m ³ @ 6626.86				= 96,553.00	
⑧ P/v P.C.C. M25 in S/S --- do do ---					
P(16) 4.40m ³ @ 6052.77				= 26,632.00	
⑨ Cont of R.C.C. sealing --- do do ---					
P(16) 5.00m @ 1726.28				= 8,626.00	
⑩ Drainage S/S --- ---					
P(16) 4.10m @ 536.83				= 2,147.00	
⑪ P/v wearing course --- do do ---					
P(16) 1.03m ³ @ 1488.78				= 1,533.00	
⑫ P/v filter material --- do do ---					
P(16) 7.65m ³ @ 3467.96				= 26,510.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26) P/v boundary pillars --- --do--do--all job.					
P19) 16 nos. @ 520.10 = 8,322.00					
27) P/v Traffic Sign - do do -					
P19) 1 nos. @ 4766.06 = 4,766.00					
1 nos. @ 5249.24 = 5,249.00					
1 nos. @ 4,640.69 = 4,641.00					
28) P/v road marking - do do - all job.					
P19) 120 sqm @ 721.95 = 86,634.00					
29) P/v planting of trees ---					
P20) 42 nos @ 842.62 = 35,390.00					
30) P/v Cable duct ---					
P20) 15.00 m @ 867.43 = 13,011.00					
31) P/v dir ^o & place identification board --- do do --- all job					
P20) 1 nos @ 11512.06 = 11,512.00					
32) # Total = 44,62,399.00					
Add 12% G.S.T. = 5,35,488.00					
Add 1% L.Cos = 44,623.00					
Add S. Fee = 52,048.00					
					50,94,558.00
Less 0.02% as per agg. = 1,019.00					
					50,93,539.00
Less previous payment P17 = 34,67,364.00					
					Total = ₹ 16,26,175.00
44/12/23 13/09/23 3.6					
13/09/23 AE					

Continuation